Name HUTZ«Qliver Gooch
Enlisted-
F 3.9,
Age at Entrance 19 yro 2 moe
Home address

County

Served at

atReeruiting Station-Detroit, Michigan.

Date

11-5-17

Rate Apprentice Seaman.

77 Sherwood Avenue

From

To

State

Town Ihtl‘Oit

Michigan.

Served as

Service Number 182 -20-64

Training Station-Great
Lakes, Ill.

Receiving Ship at Phila.
Training Barracks-Base 6
USS O'BRIEN

Receiving Ship at Norfoll

Receiving Ship- Boston

<

Remarks:

Date
Place

Hpae R RKK

11-5-17
3-9-18
3-29-18
4-23-18
10-.14-18

11-8-18

3-9-18
3-29-18
4-23-18
10-14-18
11-8-18
1111148

Apprentice SeamJn
Seaman 2 class

Fireman 3 class
Seaman

Discharge lw27-19 Naval Training Station-Great Lakes,Ill.

Rating at Discharge

Seaman
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